
Possible Fiduciaries

Organization’s Name Contact Person Contact Information

Black Family Development Kenyatta Stephens (CEO) Kstephens@blackfamilydevelopment.org

(313) 758-0150

Detroit Crime Commission Andrew Arena (Executive Director) Aarena@dcc313.org

(313) 820-7491

Detroit Public Safety Foundation Patti Kukula (Executive Director) PKukula@detroitpublicsafety.org

(313) 434-2761

Focus Hope Daryl Hurley (CFO) Daryl.hurley@focushope.edu

(313) 999-0990

Matrix Human Services Catherine Calvano (CFO) Ccalvano@matrixhs.org

(313) 962-5255 Ext. 1193

Sound Mind, Sound Body Curtis Blackwell (President) Blackwell@smsbacademy.com

(248) 416-8974

Strategic Community Partners Dr. Chanel Hampton (CEO) Chanel.hampton@strategiccommunitypartners.org

(313) 482-9953 Ext. 1001
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